Internal Solid State Drive for PC, Laptop, Desktop
(SP256GBP34A60M28IN) | B0DYDKHJXP (
FIN-SP256GBP34A60M28IN ) 
HSN:85235100

₹2,160.17 ₹0.00 1 ₹2,160.17 18% IGST ₹388.83 ₹2,549.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹388.83 ₹2,549.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Five Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*Building 2 ( Wh 2), Plot no. 12/P2 (IT Sector),
Hitech, Defence and Aerospace Park, Devanahalli 
Bengaluru, Karnataka, 562149 
IN 

PAN No:AAFCV5265N 
GST Registration No:29AAFCV5265N1ZK